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8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break Break Break Break Break Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Movie night

Dinner

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

DinnerArrival at Campus (North

American students)

Openning Night Dinner & Ice-

Breaker (location: Brower

Student Center room TBD)

Return to Townhouse East by

9:15 for fire drill.

Arrival at

Campus

(International

students, ice

breaker in

Decker at 7:00 )

  

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Nick

Raul, topic: Tensegrity Polyhedra, location:

Decker Social Space)

Breakfast

Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor:

Victor Barranca, topic:  Why do Mathematics?

Answers in History, Applications and Enjoyment,

location:  Decker Social Space)

Dinner

Lunch

Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor:

Nick Raul, topic: Grundy's Game, location:

Decker Social Space)

Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor:

Keith Calkins, topic:  What's Your Favorite

Number?, location:  Decker Social Space)

Recreational activities ()

Movie night (starting at 7:00 PM, location: Decker

Social Space)

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Paul

Ellis, topic:  Knot Theory, location:  Cromwell

Hall Lounge)

Talent Show (Part II, location: Decker)

Dinner

Filed Trip (Franklin Institute)

Talent Show (Part I, location: Cromwell Hall

Lounge)

Recreational activities ()Recreational activities ()

Dinner

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor:

Jay Luo, topic:  How to Use Math to Build

a Safe World, location:  Decker Social

Space)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II,

location: Social Sciences)

Lunch

Relocating to Decker Social Space

Math Lecture & Math Activities starting at

10:45 AM  (Professor:  Mourya Reddy

Narasareddygari, topic:  Unlocking Math Magic:

Exploring Numbers with AR & VR, location:

Cromwell Hall Lounge)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I,

location: Social Sciences)

Math Tournament (Team Round, location:

Social Sciences)

Relocating to Decker Social Space

Math Lecture & Math Activities starting at

10:45 AM ( Professor: Deven Ware, topic:

The Art of Problem Solving Through

Examples, location: Decker Social Space)

Math Lecture & Math Activities

(Professor:  David Nacin, topic: , location:

Decker)

Breakfast

Depature Day

(International

students)

Math Tournament (Relay Round, location:

Decker + Brower Student Center Room

100)

Recreational activities ()

Breakfast

Math Lecture & Math Activities

(Professor:  Jacob Shapiro, topic:

Introduction to Mathematical Physics,

location:  Decker)

Math Lecture & Math Activities

(Professor:  Jacob Shapiro, topic:

Topolgy in Physics, location:  Decker)

Lunch

Math Lecture & Math Activities

(starting at 1:15 PM, Professor: Paul

Ellis, topic:  Modular Origami, location:

Decker)

Tournament Summary (location:

Decker)

Recreational activities ()

Math Lecture & Math Activities (starting at

1:15 PM, Professor: Paul Ellis, topic: NIM and

JIM, location: Decker)

Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor:

Adam Raichel, topic:  nonogrid, location:

Decker)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor:

Steve Miller, Title: from the quadratic formula

to differentiation, part 1, location: Decker)

Field Trip (Princeton & Vicinity)

Math League 2024 Schedule (Middle School Students)

Time

Breakfast BreakfastBreakfastBreakfast BreakfastBreakfast

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Steve

Miller, Title: from the quadratic formula to

differentiation, part 2, location:  Decker)

lunch

Lunch

Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor:

John Hagen, topic: scavenger hunt, location:

Decker)

Departure (North American Students)

Math League Award Ceremony (Location:

Brower Student Center Room 225)

Dinner

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Dinner

Recreational activities ()

Math Lecture & Math Activities (

Professor:  Ian Whitehead, topic:

Apollonian, location:  Decker Social Space)

Lunch

Math Tournament (Speed Round, location:

Social Siences)

Relocating to Decker Social Space

Math Lecture & Math Activities starting at

10:45 AM  (Professor: Michael Wehar,

topic: Checking Divisibility Using Finite

Automata, location:  Brower Student Center

Room 100)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Pat

Devlin, topic:  Using Randomness in Proofs,

location:  Decker)

Lunch


