Math League 2024 Schedule (Middle School Students)

Math League 2024 Schedule (Middle School Students)										
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday
	21-Jul	22-Jul	23-Jul	24-Jul	25-Jul	26-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul	29-Jul	30-Jul
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM		Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Nick Raul, topic: Tensegrity Polyhedra, location: Decker Social Space)  Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor:		Math Tournament (Feam Round, location: Social Sciences)	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I, location: Social Sciences)	Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: Social Siences)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Par Devlin, topic: Using Randomness in Proofs, location: Decker)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Steve Miller, Title: from the quadratic formula to differentiation, part 2, location: Decker)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Jacob Shapiro, topic: Introduction to Mathematical Physics, location: Decker)	
10:30 AM				Relocating to Decker Social Space	Relocating to Decker Social Space  Math Lecture & Math Activities starting at	Relocating to Decker Social Space  Math Lecture & Math Activities starting at	Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor:	Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor: John Hagen, topic: scavenger hunt, location:	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Depature Day (International students)
11:00 AM		Victor Barranca, topic: Why do Mathematics? Answers in History, Applications and Enjoyment, location: Decker Social Space)		Math Lecture & Math Activities starting at 10:45 AM (Professor: Deven Ware, topic: The Art of Problem Solving Through Examples, location: Decker Social Space)	10:45 AM (Professor: Mourya Reddy Narasareddygari, topic: Unlocking Math Magic: Exploring Numbers with AR & VR, location:	10:45 AM (Professor: Michael Wehar, topic: Checking Divisibility Using Finite Automata, location: Brower Student Center	Adam Raichel, topic: nonogrid, location: Decker)	Decker)  Departure (North American Students)	(Professor: Jacob Shapiro, topic: Topolgy in Physics, location: Decker)	Statement
11:30 AM 12:00 PM		Lunch Filed Trip (Franklin Institute)		Cromwell Hall Lounge)	Room 100)		lunch		4	
12:30 PM 1:00 PM			,	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM		Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor: Nick Raul, topic: Grundy's Game, location: Decker Social Space)		Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor: Ian Whitehead, topic: Apollonian, location: Decker Social Space)	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II, location: Social Sciences)	Math Tournament (Relay Round, location: Decker + Brower Student Center Room 100)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (starting at 1:15 PM, Professor: Paul Ellis, topic: NIM and JIM, location: Decker)		Math Lecture & Math Activities (starting at 1:15 PM, Professor: Paul Ellis, topic: Modular Origami, location: Decker)	
3:00 PM		Break		Break	Break	Break	Break	Field Trip (Princeton & Vicinity)	Break	1
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM		Math Lecture & Math Activities ( Professor: Keith Calkins, topic: What's Your Favorite Number?, location: Decker Social Space)  Recreational activities ()		Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Jay Luo, topic: How to Use Math to Build a Safe World, location: Decker Social Space)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Paul Ellis, topic: Knot Theory, location: Cromwell Hall Lounge)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: David Nacin, topic: , location: Decker)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Steve Miller, Title: from the quadratic formula to differentiation, part 1, location: Decker)		Tournament Summary (location: Decker)	†
5:00 PM 5:30 PM			Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()		Recreational activities ()		
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Arrival at	Dinner	Arrival at Campus (North American students)	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM	Campus (International students, ice breaker in Decker at 7:00)	Movie night (starting at 7:00 PM, location: Decker Social Space)  Reading, Journal Writing, Quiet time	American students)  Openning Night Dinner & Ice- Breaker (location: Brower Student Center room TBD)  Return to Townhouse East by 9:15 for fire drill.	Movie night	Talent Show (Part I, location: Cromwell Hall Lounge)	Talent Show (Part II, location: Decker)	Math League Award Ceremony (Location: Brower Student Center Room 225)	Reading, Journal Writing, Quiet time	Reading, Journal Writing, Quiet time	,
10:00 PM		Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	-